Lightology

DESIGNER Sean Lavin
BRAND Visual Comfort Modern

DESCRIPTION

The Stratos Chandelier features overlapping panes
of gently curved slumped glass surrounding an
LED light source.

SHADE COLOR

BODY FINISH
WATTAGE

DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
INTEGRATED LED MODULE
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

N/A

Black / Smoke

49W

Low Voltage Electronic

30.6"W x 7"H

1x LED/120-277V LED

3142 lumens
64.12

2700K

90 CRI

TLG494929

Stratos Chandelier

SPEC #

TLG494929
@ .8

Shown in: Black / Smoke

7.9*
201 mm
~ 22"
*56 mm
144"
3658 mm
adjustable
178 mm
306" J


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=494929
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